
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

63A 

98 

70A 

4 

59 

95 

2 

110 

Name 

Jim Booth 

James Farley 

David Jans 

Gary Gould 

Dave Handy 

Brent Knoll 

Gary Johnson 

Steve Konsin 

Class 

9F3 

7U2 

11GTP3 

7CA1 

5VS2 

5HS2 

5VS2 

5VS2 

Laps 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

1:24.800 

1:26.206 

1:28.613 

1:30.960 

1:34.875 

1:39.068 

1:39.550 

1:42.692 

2nd Best 

1:25.680 

1:26.366 

1:28.695 

1:32.577 

1:35.089 

1:39.182 

1:39.947 

1:45.512 

Year 

2018 

1978 

2012 

1981 

1988 

1983 

1986 

1985 

Make/Model 

Ligier JS F3 

Lola 298 

Ave-Riley AR-2 

Frissbee GB-2 

Swift DB2 

Tiga SC83 

Shannon Sports 2000 

Swift DB2 

Engine 

2000 

2000 

5000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Road Atlanta Grand Prix 

Group  5 7 9 11 

Group 5 7 9 11 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:02:53 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

11/21/2020 09:00 AM 


